Ethnic minorities and
industrial change in
Europe and North America

Edited by
MALCOLM CROSS

7% CAMBRIDGE

@& UNIVERSITY PRESS



Contents

List of illustrations page ix
List of tables X
Notes on contributors XV
Preface and acknowledgements Xvii
Introduction: migration, the city and the urban dispossessed 1

MALCOLM CROSS

Part I Migration and economic restructuring

Migration and the new international division of labour 19
ROBIN COHEN

Migrants and minorities in post-Keynesian capitalism: the
German case 36
STEPHEN CASTLES

Deindustrialisation and racial minorities in the Great Lakes
region, USA 55
RICHARD CHILD HILL AND CYNTHIA NEGREY

Black workers, recession and economic restructuring in the
West Midlands 77
MALCOLM CROSS

Jobs for the girls: the productions of women’s outerwear in
the UK 94
ANNIE PHIZACKLEA

vii



viil

Contents

10

11

12

Part I The city and the underclass

Urban concentration and segregation in Europe since 1945
CERI PEACH

Urban disadvantage and racial minorities in the UK
DAVID EVERSLEY

Racial minorities in the London labour and housing
markets: a longitudinal analysis, 1971-81
CHRIS HAMNETT AND BILL RANDOLPH

Native blacks, new immigrants and the post-industrial
transformation in New York
ROGER WALDINGER

The new immigration and urban ethnicity in the United
States
ALISDAIR ROGERS

Urban industrial restructuring and minority problems in the
US and Germany
JOHN D. KASARDA, JURGEN FRIEDRICHS AND KAY EHLERS

The urban underclass and mismatch theory re-examined
NORMAN FAINSTEIN

References
Index

113

137

173

205

226

250

276

313
333



