Ethnic minorities and industrial change in Europe and North America

Edited by MALCOLM CROSS



Contents

	List of illustrations	page 1x
	List of tables	X
	Notes on contributors	XV
	Preface and acknowledgements	xvii
	Introduction: migration, the city and the urban dispossessed MALCOLM CROSS	. 1
	Part I Migration and economic restructuring	
1	Migration and the new international division of labour ROBIN COHEN	19
2	Migrants and minorities in post-Keýnesian capitalism: the German case STEPHEN CASTLES	36
3	Deindustrialisation and racial minorities in the Great Lakes region, USA RICHARD CHILD HILL AND CYNTHIA NEGREY	55
4	Black workers, recession and economic restructuring in the West Midlands MALCOLM CROSS	: 77
5	Jobs for the girls: the productions of women's outerwear in the UK ANNIE PHIZACKLEA	ı 94
		vii

	Part II The city and the underclass	
6	Urban concentration and segregation in Europe since 1945 CERI PEACH	113
7	Urban disadvantage and racial minorities in the UK DAVID EVERSLEY	137
8	Racial minorities in the London labour and housing markets: a longitudinal analysis, 1971–81 CHRIS HAMNETT AND BILL RANDOLPH	173
9	Native blacks, new immigrants and the post-industrial transformation in New York ROGER WALDINGER	205
10	The new immigration and urban ethnicity in the United States ALISDAIR ROGERS	226
11	Urban industrial restructuring and minority problems in the US and Germany JOHN D. KASARDA, JÜRGEN FRIEDRICHS AND KAY EHLERS	250
12	The urban underclass and mismatch theory re-examined NORMAN FAINSTEIN	276
	References Index	313 333